300m Hurdles
Ashley Mowry
Ashley Mowry
Heather Bowser
Ashley Mowry
Ashley Mowry
Ashley Mowry
Ashley Mowry
Ashley Mowry
Ashley Mowry
Ashley Mowry
Heather Bowser
Ashley Mowry
Heather Bowser
Heather Bowser
Ashley Mowry

Effort
56.42
57.14
57.21
57.84
58.00
58.20
58.30
58.60
58.66
59.20
60.20
60.40
62.10
62.60
66.40

Place
6th

4th
2nd
3rd
4th

4th

7th
7th

Location
St. Paul Conference
Shelby
New London
Colonel Crawford
Mapleton
New London
New London
New London
Bucyrus
Margaretta
Shelby
Buckeye Central
Ontario
Colonel Crawford
Bucyrus District

Date
5/13/2011
4/9/2011
3/29/2011
4/5/2011
4/26/2011
4/12/2011
5/7/2011
3/29/2011
4/2/2011
4/21/2011
4/9/2011
5/3/2011
4/14/2011
4/5/2011
5/19/2011



