300m Hurdles	Effort	Place	Location	Date
Ashley Mowry	56.42	6th	St. Paul Conference	5/13/2011
Ashley Mowry	57.14		Shelby	4/9/2011
Heather Bowser	57.21	4th	New London	3/29/2011
Ashley Mowry	57.84	2nd	Colonel Crawford	4/5/2011
Ashley Mowry	58.00	3rd	Mapleton	4/26/2011
Ashley Mowry	58.20	4th	New London	4/12/2011
Ashley Mowry	58.30		New London	5/7/2011
Ashley Mowry	58.60		New London	3/29/2011
Ashley Mowry	58.66		Bucyrus	4/2/2011
Ashley Mowry	59.20	4th	Margaretta	4/21/2011
Heather Bowser	60.20		Shelby	4/9/2011
Ashley Mowry	60.40	7th	<b>Buckeye Central</b>	5/3/2011
Heather Bowser	62.10	7th	Ontario	4/14/2011
Heather Bowser	62.60		Colonel Crawford	4/5/2011
Ashley Mowry	66.40		<b>Bucyrus District</b>	5/19/2011